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CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2018

Thursday, 1 February 2018

7:30am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Series Movie Morning (Lifestyle Centre)

6pm Movie Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Friday, 2 February 2018

10am Line Dancing (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre) (R30 per session contact Lynn Turner on ext. 104)

10am Cedar Lakes Garden Club (Buitengeluk @ Broadacres Spar) (Contact Libby ext. 102 or Elske ext. 176)

10.30am Christian Bible Study (at #24)

Monday, 5 February 2018

8.15am Therapeutic Aquatics Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Knit & Natter (Lifestyle Centre)

1pm Social Bridge (Lifestyle Centre)

7pm Rummikub — All Welcome (Lifestyle Centre) (15t Monday of Each Month)

Tuesday, 6 February 2018

8am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
9am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
2:30pm Scrabble (Lifestyle Centre)

Wednesday, 7 February 2018

5pm Social Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Thursday, 8 February 2018

7:30am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
9:30am ResCom Meeting (Lifestyle Centre Boardroom) (Every 2 Thursday)
10am Series Movie Morning (Lifestyle Centre)

2pm Visual Music Entertainment (at #81) (Every 2™ Thursday)
6pm Movie Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Friday, 9 February 2018
10am Line Dancing (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre) (R30 per session contact Lynn Turner on ext. 104)
10.30am Christian Bible Study (at #24)

Monday, 12 February 2018

8.15am Therapeutic Aquatics Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
10am Knit & Natter (Lifestyle Centre)
1pm Social Bridge (Lifestyle Centre)



Tuesday, 13 February 2018

8am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

9am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

2:30pm Scrabble (Lifestyle Centre)

Wednesday, 14 February 2018

2.30pm Christian Fellowship Group Meeting (at #69 - All welcome) (Every 2" Wednesday of the month)
5pm Social Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Thursday, 15 February 2018

7:30am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Series Movie Morning (Lifestyle Centre)

6pm Movie Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Friday, 16 February 2018

10am Line Dancing (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre) (R30 per session contact Lynn Turner on ext. 104)
10.30am Christian Bible Study (at #24)

5.30pm ResCom Mid-Term Report Back Presentation (Lifestyle Centre)

Saturday, 17 February 2018
Ernest Ullman Parkrun (Contact Ernie on ext. 180 for more information)

Monday, 19 February 2018

8.15am Therapeutic Aquatics Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Knit & Natter (Lifestyle Centre)

10am DnD Fashions (Lifestyle Centre)

1pm Social Bridge (Lifestyle Centre)

Tuesday, 20 February 2018

8am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

9am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Book Club Morning (Lifestyle Centre) (Contact Libby on ext. 102 for more information)
2:30pm Scrabble (Lifestyle Centre)

Wednesday, 21 February 2018

10am Alzheimer’s Support Group (Lifestyle Centre) (Every 3" Wednesday of the month)
5pm Social Evening (Lifestyle Centre)

Thursday, 22 February 2018

7:30am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)

10am Series Movie Morning (Lifestyle Centre)

6pm Movie Evening (Lifestyle Centre)



Friday, 23 February 2018

10am Line Dancing (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre) (R30 per session contact Lynn Turner on ext. 104)
10.30am Christian Bible Study (at #24)

Saturday, 24 February 2018
First Street Braai. More information to follow.

Monday, 26 February 2018

8.15am Therapeutic Aquatics Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
10am Knit & Natter (Lifestyle Centre)

1pm Social Bridge (Lifestyle Centre)

Tuesday, 27 February 2018

8am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
9am Therapeutic Exercise Class (Gym in the Lifestyle Centre)
2:30pm Scrabble (Lifestyle Centre)

Wednesday, 28 February 2018

10am Information Talk & Feedback Session with Unique Health (Lifestyle Centre) (Contact Atholie on
ext. 124 for more information)

1pm —5pm  Sashni (Audiologist) (Lifestyle Centre) (Please book appointment 079 891 6637 / 010 597 1950)
5pm Social Evening (Lifestyle Centre)
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